
Bring a packed lunch or food    

can be purchased. 

Bus 97 from Cheltenham and        

Gloucester. Bus 71 from Tewkesbury. 

The Big Health Day is organised by Gloucestershire Health & Care NHS Foundation Trust  

Contact: Simon or Karin on Freephone 0800 019 3346 

 

 BigHealth2023@ghc.nhs.uk 

We will have                

stalls about health 

and wellbeing 

We will have lots of 

fun and inclusive  

activities 

 

This event is for     

people with              

disabilities, autism or 

anyone with mental 

health support needs 

We will have NHS 

Teams and Community 

Groups promoting    

accessible services      

Oxstalls Sports Park  
Plock Court 

Off Tewkesbury Road, 
Longlevens, Gloucester 

  GL2 9DW 

Friday 16th June 

 

Scan our QR Code for the 
latest information on our 
event  

 

 



 

DIRECTIONS  

Come to our inclusive and accessible event!   

This will be our 15th Big Health Day 
 

 

Parking Facilities:  

We have dedicated parking for visitors plus a dedicated area for Blue Badge users 

 

Toilet Facilities:                           

The venue has accessible toilet facilities and we will have mobile accessible toilet units too. 

Oxstalls Sports Park  
Plock Court 

Tewkesbury Road 
Gloucester 
  GL2 9DW 

 


